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Nome
FENEME
ANUBIS

XODO

RIO CLARO
THOR
MESTICO
FEITICEIRO
MAZZAROPI
CORINGA
FLASH
LARANJINHA
RED BULL
MAGAIVER
PLAY PT
MAJESTADE
VENON
FURTADO
MAVERICK
CHOGUN
SANTA CRUZ
THOR
LEBRON JAMES
FUSION

CURTO CIRCUITO

APOLO
SOLUVEL

Anilha
149201
328301
008212
008691
216788
332222
006161
288871
016196
149266
257470
327921
289412
011377
289125
0346
036895
248421
008179
001254
064198
008594
153065
007761
008766
059640

COLEIRO 01/03/2020

Acpfaz

Dono Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
ADOLAR 136/125 €5
ADOLAR 89/125 32
FABIO 57/96 30
MARLON 94/92 28
SERGIO 49/91 26
ALDENIR 117/90 24
EVERTON FAZENDA 32/85 23
PAULO/PAI 120/81 22
DIEGO BARBOSA CTBA 21/80 21
ARGEMIRO 37177 20
DIEGO 16/76 19
JEAN 65/72 18
EVERALDO 49/71 0
ALEX SANDRO FAZENDA 96/68 16
MURILO SILVA OLIVEIRA 50/67 0
VALDIR 93/46 0
IZAEL 16/49 13
DIEGO 26/39 12
FABIO 30/37 11
VALDECIR 44/36 10
MARCELO 80/29 9
MURILO SILVA OLIVEIRA 46/18 0
ANDREIA 36/16 7
GILMAR FAZENDA 28/12 6
WILLIAN 45/8 5
VALDIR 112/7 4
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